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FITTINGS LAYOUT TABLE

NOZZLE No

DN/PE SIZE

ANGLE

DESCRIPTION

N1

N2

N3

N4

NS

N6

N7

N8

DATE CLIENT APPROVAL SIGNATURE o FRACES, e c.) prumax
LINEAR:
ANGULAR: ENGINEERED PLASTICS
NAME SIGNATURE DATE TITLE:
DRAWN 500L INSULATED TANK
CHK'D
e NOZZLES LAYOUT
an MATERIAL; DWG NO. B D RQOOSOO A2
WEIGHT: SCALE:1:15 | SHEET 1 OF 1
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